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A New Direction Schools Forum: Effective Partnership Working
Attendee List
Schools

	School name
	Borough

	The Orion Primary School
	Barnet

	Torriano Junior School
	Camden

	Haverstock School
	Camden

	Children's Services Greenwich
	Greenwich

	Colvestone Primary School
	Hackney

	Lauriston Primary School
	Hackney

	Arts and Heritage services
	Harrow

	West Lodge Primary School
	Harrow

	Islington Council
	Islington

	William Tyndale
	Islington

	Christ Church Primary School
	Kensington and Chelsea

	St Charles Primary School
	Kensington and Chelsea

	Elm Court School
	Lambeth

	Gordonbrock School
	Lewisham

	Gallions Primary School
	Newham

	Wanstead High Junior School
	Redbridge

	Cubitt Town Infants' School
	Tower Hamlets

	Mulberry School for Girls
	Tower Hamlets

	Ainslie Wood Primary
	Waltham Forest

	Chingford Foundation
	Waltham Forest

	Willowbrook Primary School
	Waltham Forest

	All Saints CE primary school
	Wandsworth

	Wandsworth Children's Services 
	Wandsworth

	College Park special school
	Westminster

	St Vincent’s Catholic Primary School
	Westminster

	Westminster Academy
	Westminster


Arts and cultural organisations
	Organisation
	Art form/ setting
	contact
	role
	email

	Apples and Snakes 
	Performance poetry
	Lisa Mead
	Creative Producer
	lisa@applesandsnakes.org 

	Chocolate Films
	Film
	Rachel Wang
	 Company Director 
	rachel@chocolatefilms.com

	Design Museum
	Museum/ Design
	Catherine Ritman Smith
	Deputy Head of Learning
	catherine@designmuseum.org

	Graeae Theatre Company
	Theatre
	Jodi Alissa Bickerton
	Training & Learning Coordinator
	jodi@graeae.org

	Grand Union Orchestra
	Music
	Catherine Mummery
	Learning & Participation Manager
	catherine@grandunion.org.uk

	Greenwich Dance
	Dance
	Lorna O'Connell
	administrator
	Lorna@greenwichdance.org.uk

	Hip-hop Shakespeare
	Music/ Theatre/ Literature
	Chanelle Newman
	Exectutive Producer
	chanelle@hiphopshakespeare.com

	Historic Royal Palaces
	Heritage
	Jenny Wedgbury
	 Education Officer
	Jenny.Wedgbury@hrp.org.uk

	Historic Royal Palaces
	Heritage
	Amanda Shamoon
	 Education Officer
	amanda.shamoon@hrp.org.uk

	Rambert Dance Company
	Dance
	Joce Giles
	Head of Learning and Participation
	joce.giles@rambert.org.uk

	The Roundhouse
	Performance arts
	Louise Rickwood
	Education Networks Coordinator
	Louise.Rickwood@roundhouse.org.uk

	Sadler’s Wells
	Dance
	Fiona Ross
	Co-Director of Creative Learning
	Fiona.Ross@sadlerswells.com

	Tate
	Visual Arts
	Amy McKelvie
	Curator: Schools and Teachers Programme
	Amy.McKelvie@tate.org.uk

	Theatre Centre
	Theatre
	Marigold Hughes
	Schools Producer
	Marigold@theatre-centre.co.uk

	Westminster Archives
	Libraries & archives
	Peter Daniel
	Education Officer 
	pdaniel@westminster.gov.uk

	Whitechapel Gallery
	Visual Arts
	Annabel Johnson
	Curator: Schools and Teachers 
	annabeljohnson@whitechapelgallery.org
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